

Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District

Public Meeting Notification and Agenda

Date: Wednesday, January 11, 2023

<u>Time:</u> 9:00 AM

Location: 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd.

Greenville, SC 29615

Agenda: ***** CANCELLATION OF PUBLIC MEETING *****

Notice of FOIA Compliance:

The cancellation of this previously scheduled meeting was posted at the front door of the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District headquarters at 2400 Wade Hampton Blvd., and on

the Wade Hampton Fire and Sewer District website

(https://whfd.org) on January 9, 2023.